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Show #70925 2025 PHBA World Championship Show
Springfield, IL

7/11/2025

Showbill: 64 Class: PHBA 1103 Youth Walk Trot  Hunter Under Saddle 5-9 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Don McDuffee (tie breaker), Gary Werner, Megan Humphrey, Kerri Kyle

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Edan Rozeboom
Sioux Center, IA
PHBA - 109508

2016

My Guy Excells

PHBA - 91011

Edan Rozeboom

PHBA - 109508

1378

2 Beth Krage
Caledonia, MN
PHBA - 109630

2016

Red Burt Road

PHBA - 93980

Lucy Tewes

PHBA - 109748

1390

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1378
1390

1390
1378

3rd Judge: 

1390
1378

4th Judge: 

1378
1390

1
2

Don 
McDuffee

Gary 
Werner

Megan 
Humphrey

Kerri Kyle


